Internship opportunity

Harsh Joshi harsh Joshi <a href="mailto:harsh.joshi.jo

Thu 2021-07-08 10:39

To: nilofar agnihotri < nilofaragnihotri.bmcc@despune.org >

Cc: Sagar Paliwal <sagar.paliwal@bajajfinserv.in>

Respected Sir/Madam,

Greetings from Bajaj Finserv Health.

Bajaj Finserv Health (BFHL), is a fully owned subsidiary of Bajaj Finserv Ltd.

The objective of BFHL is to provide a health management platform to maintain the health profile of the consumer in the healthcare ecosystem with an objective to reduce healthcare expenses which improves their quality of life. We are hence engaged in creating products and services which solves the requirements of Hospitals and Labs and impacts their revenues by ringfencing and growing their customer franchise.

We are keen to engage with your esteem institution for exploring campus recruitment to hire Interns for Sales Projects.

About Internship Program

- 2-3 Months program.
- Fixed work hours and requires travel to Hospitals and Lab partners of BFHL.
- Project requires young Professional who will work closely with our sales department in Hospitals to engage with customers for multiple product requirements.

Duties and responsibility

- Liaison with hospitals and Engage with Hospital to build and strengthen relationships and other requirements.
- Engaging with Hospital customers for Health care Products.

Benefits

- On the Job learning.
- Pre-Placement On role Job Offer to the top Performing Candidates.
- Experience Certification.

We are keen to discuss the opportunity for your students and look forward to hearing from you at the earliest.

Thanking you,

Regards, Harsh Joshi Executive Operations, Active Rx, Pune. Contact number - 8871447757

(B) Health

DISCLAIMER: This message, including any attachments may contain proprietary, confidential and privileged information for the sole use of the intended recipient(s), and is protected by law. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately and destroy all copies of the original message and attachments, if any. Any unauthorized review, use, disclosure, dissemination, forwarding, printing or copying of this email or any action taken in reliance on this e-mail is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Bajaj Finance Limited reserves the right to record, monitor and inspect all email communications through its internal and external networks. Your messages can be subject to such lawful supervision as Bajaj Finance Limited deems necessary in order to protect their information, interests and reputation. Bajaj Finance Limited prohibits and may take steps to prevent their information systems from being used to view, store or forward offensive or discriminatory material. If this message contains such material, please report it to abuse@bajajfinserv.in. Please ensure you have adequate virus protection before you open or detach any documents from this transmission. Bajaj Finance Limited does not accept any liability for viruses